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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $270.00 $147.00 $123.00  1.58 -2.61 -0.0420 SPOT

 1.58
20 SPOT Totals: $147.00 $270.00 $123.00 

3 $20.25 $0.00 $20.25  0.12  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.04  0.69  0.00BEST BET

6 $416.10 $185.20 $230.90  2.43  0.68  0.02BEST BET

 2.59
BEST BET Totals: $185.20 $443.10 $257.90 

40 $30.00 $10.00 $20.00  0.18  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.18
BOTTOM S Totals: $10.00 $30.00 $20.00 

32 $82.00 $15.00 $67.00  0.48  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.48
EDGE S Totals: $15.00 $82.00 $67.00 

4 $12.50 $0.00 $12.50  0.07  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.06  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.15
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $25.00 $25.00 

3 $73.50 $0.00 $73.50  0.43  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $456.75 $249.00 $207.75  2.67  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

5 $126.25 $236.75 ($110.50)  0.74  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $472.50 $111.00 $361.50  2.76  0.92  0.03LASTBALL

10 $20.00 $6.25 $13.75  0.12  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

 6.71
LASTBALL Totals: $603.00 $1,149.00 $546.00 

3 $6.25 $0.50 $5.75  0.04  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.04
LUCKY C Totals: $0.50 $6.25 $5.75 

3 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.05  0.72  0.00MEGABB

4 $36.00 $6.00 $30.00  0.21  0.72  0.00MEGABB

5 $14.00 $0.00 $14.00  0.08  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $40.00 $4.00 $36.00  0.23  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.58
MEGABB Totals: $10.00 $99.00 $89.00 

8 $467.40 $1,075.00 ($607.60)  2.73  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.73
PENNY Totals: $1,075.00 $467.40 ($607.60)

8 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.01
PENY Totals: $0.00 $2.00 $2.00 

4 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.04  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

15 $5.00 $1.00 $4.00  0.03  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

 0.07
QUARTERK Totals: $1.00 $12.00 $11.00 

1 $4,018.00 $4,382.70 ($364.70)  23.45  0.75  0.18Regular

2 $516.00 $541.20 ($25.20)  3.01  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $576.00 $349.28 $226.72  3.36  0.71  0.02Regular

4 $194.00 $46.69 $147.31  1.13  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $207.00 $21.95 $185.05  1.21  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $196.00 $579.25 ($383.25)  1.14  0.70  0.01Regular

7 $11.00 $0.50 $10.50  0.06  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $130.50 $63.55 $66.95  0.76  0.66  0.01Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

9 $99.00 $835.05 ($736.05)  0.58  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $80.00 $3.60 $76.40  0.47  0.67  0.00Regular

11 $11.00 $0.00 $11.00  0.06  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.68  0.00Regular

15 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03  0.69  0.00Regular

 35.40
Regular Totals: $6,823.77 $6,064.50 ($759.27)

1 $270.05 $190.80 $79.25  1.58  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $3,055.50 $2,272.50 $783.00  17.83  0.50  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $4,058.25 $2,731.65 $1,326.60  23.69  0.58  0.14SPOTLITE

4 $131.75 $39.25 $92.50  0.77  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $840.75 $152.50 $688.25  4.91  0.45  0.02SPOTLITE

 48.77
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,386.70 $8,356.30 $2,969.60 

40 $86.00 $40.00 $46.00  0.50  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.50
TOP S Totals: $40.00 $86.00 $46.00 

3 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00  0.23 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

 0.23
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $40.00 $40.00 

 0.60 100.00Grand Totals $17,132.55 $14,297.17 $2,835.38 
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